

Located at: 5700 W. Airport Road Mailing address: 5454 W. Airport Road Bloomington, Indiana 47403 mocofairgrounds@gmail.com 812-825-7439

## AGREEMENT FOR ADVERTISEMENT FOR: BILLBOARDS

This agreement, entered into on this	day of	, 20	, by and between the Monroe County
Fair Association, Inc. (hereinafter referred (hereinafter referred to as "Lessee").	to as the "Associat	ion") and	
<b>WITNESSETH:</b> WHEREAS, the Lessee wishes to purchase a by the Association, commonly known as th	• .		
WHEREAS, it is in the Association's interest	that Lessee be gra	inted permission	to purchase said advertising space:
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the	mutual covenants	herein contained	, the parties hereto agree as follows:
<b>Article 1. <u>Leased Space</u></b> : Lessee agrees to for the term of two (2) years, said term shacompleted.:	-		• •
# of Billboards	Name of Memo	orial or Company	to be Displayed on Billboard(s)
Article 2. <u>Installation</u> : The Association, or under this Agreement.	its representative,	, shall install any a	and all of the Lessee's advertisements
<b>Article 3.</b> <u>Compensation</u> : Each billboard a agrees to pay the Association the amount I and prior to the Association's installation o	isted below within	thirty days of thi	•
Article 4. <u>Termination</u> : The Association m written notice to the Lessee. The Associati termination occurs prior to the original end	on shall pay the Le	ssee a prorated a	
Article 5. Assignment: Neither the Association without the prior written consent of the ot no assignment will release or discharge the	her party. Unless	otherwise stated	in the written consent to an assignment,
Article 6. Notices: Any notice required by	this Agreement sh	all be made in wr	iting to the address specified below:
Monroe County Fair Association, Inc.:	Lessee:		
Monroe County Fair Association ATTN: Committee Chair, Billboards 5454 West Airport Road Bloomington, IN 47403			(City, State, Zip)
Nothing contained in this Article shall be corepresentative of the Association and the Lands Agreement may be modified only by a IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto above.	.essee. written amendme	nt signed by both	n parties hereto.
Monroe County Fair Association, Inc.:	Lessee	:	
Bve.	Ву:		(Signature)
By:Committee Chair, Billboards			(Printed Name & Title
	(Date)		(Date)